
L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 106 10033911584 Dematte Thomas ASD Veloce Borgo 4
2 74 10121606254 Blokesz Hubert UKS AVATAR 3
3 52 10131529051 Winsławski Adrian LKK GOS Mszana 3
4 20 10108875208 Klaczkowski Mikołaj KLKS AZALIA Brzóza Królewska 2
5 55 10098139934 Sadowski Alan LUKS ETB Team Głogów 2
6 46 10129549948 Borecki Wojciech Stal Pleszew 2
7 68 10108162660 Ślęzak Grzegorz CzKKS Kolejarz Jura Częstochowa 1
8 54 10098139732 Gładosz Igor LUKS ETB Team Głogów 1

L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 24 10088235123 Juszczak Igor UKS Koźminianka 15
2 1 10115621354 Bojnarowicz Oliwier KS Deichmann SKSM Mat Sobótka 12
3 20 10108875208 Klaczkowski Mikołaj KLKS AZALIA Brzóza Królewska 12
4 92 10128900755 Nowicki Ksawery UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 8
5 56 10093384510 Korzybski Aleksander Copernicus Toruń 6
6 106 10033911584 Dematte Thomas ASD Veloce Borgo 6
7 2 10108403544 Wrona Stanisław KS Deichmann SKSM Mat Sobótka 5
8 91 10127232961 Drozdowski Adam MKS Polkowice 4
9 82 10106974614 Budny Filip KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podg. 3

10 74 10121606254 Blokesz Hubert UKS AVATAR 3
11 52 10131529051 Winsławski Adrian LKK GOS Mszana 3
12 55 10098139934 Sadowski Alan LUKS ETB Team Głogów 2
13 46 10129549948 Borecki Wojciech Stal Pleszew 2
14 40 10106928740 Stelczyk Stanisław SKS Moto Jelcz Laskowice 1
15 68 10108162660 Ślęzak Grzegorz CzKKS Kolejarz Jura Częstochowa 1
16 54 10098139732 Gładosz Igor LUKS ETB Team Głogów 1
17 48 10129549476 Bryska Wiktor Stal Pleszew 1

L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 234 6
2 215 10097308057 Polańska Magdalena Fundacja KK A.Skalniak 2
3 219 10127857300 Kowerko Julia Kwisa Lubań 2
4 222 10108162862 Marzec Wiktoria Copernicus Toruń 1
5 218 10119145989 Pośpiech Julia LKK GOS Mszana 1
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L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 215 10097308057 Polańska Magdalena Fundacja KK A.Skalniak 17
2 209 10131735680 Rutkowska Weronika Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu 12
3 200 10088238254 Tułacz Maja UKS Koźminianka 10
4 234 10094535574 Ferrante Maja Eletta Tarantino Cycling Academy 10
5 222 10108162862 Marzec Wiktoria Copernicus Toruń 9
6 208 10128246411 Andura Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu 6
7 195 10116182641 Pacuszka Olga WMKS Olsztyn 5
8 219 10127857300 Kowerko Julia Kwisa Lubań 5
9 191 10106095853 Zelmozer Agata SK Mikołów 2

10 201 10115884466 Wojtek Katarzyna LUKS Feniks Czernica 1
11 218 10119145989 Pośpiech Julia LKK GOS Mszana 1

L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 178 10106325522 Pazourek Tadeas Cycling Academy Tabor 3
2 175 10140319574 Kujawa Oliwier KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podg. 3
3 185 10127030978 Drzewiecki Franciszek WKK Warszawa 3
4 186 10127240540 Proszowski Antoni UKKS Oriens Chojnów 2
5 161 10113531713 Małkowski Stanisław Copernicus Torun 1

L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 178 10106325522 Pazourek Tadeas Cycling Academy Tabor 18
2 185 10127030978 Drzewiecki Franciszek WKK Warszawa 15
3 128 10121500463 Sopa Piotr LUKS Feniks Czernica 10
4 147 10131086992 Savenko Oleksandr Fundacja KK A.Skalniak 8
5 175 10140319574 Kujawa Oliwier KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podg. 7
6 179 10133803703 Paterski Marcel MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 6
7 167 10122242212 Blokesz Bartosz UKS Avatar 5
8 117 10113169678 Łyszkowski Bartosz KKS Ciechanów 3
9 157 10127857704 Dragunowicz Mikołaj Kwisa Lubań 2

10 186 10127240540 Proszowski Antoni UKKS Oriens Chojnów 2
11 123 10127220433 Prusinowski Oskar Frankfurter RC90 1
12 161 10113531713 Małkowski Stanisław Copernicus Torun 1
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L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 252 10127330264 Madejska Wiktoria LMGKK Ziemia Brzeska 6
2 243 10129831349 Barczyk Mila CzKKS Kolejarz Jura Częstochowa 4
3 236 10124885258 Nowicka Michalina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 1
4 239 10117474256 Sekta Marta UKS Avatar 1

L.p Nr start kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Klub PKT
1 243 10129831349 Barczyk Mila CzKKS Kolejarz Jura Częstochowa 19
2 252 10127330264 Madejska Wiktoria LMGKK Ziemia Brzeska 16
3 236 10124885258 Nowicka Michalina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 13
4 241 10131141859 Łyżwa Oliwia UKS Avatar 8
5 239 10117474256 Sekta Marta UKS Avatar 7
6 257 10133515632 Kolbusz Kesja LUKS Feniks Czernica 5
7 250 10132698307 Korzeniewska Karolina Stal Pleszew 4
8 240 10121607163 Rapior Maja UKS Avatar 3
9 253 10127296013 Kaczmarczyk Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu 2

10 237 10117902874 Pazourkova Vilma Cycling Academy Tabor 1
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